First Name Last Name

Tony
Tony
Tony
Dennis
James
Lesly
Myna
Don
Don
Jack
Mike
Tim

2021 Kids & Clays Grand
Auction Winners

Gioffre
Gioffre
Gioffre
Goke
Jones
Kababik
Laughlin
Neilson
Neilson
Queen
Stiern
Tarbuk

L |

Item #
102
104
110
107
105
108
106
100
101
111
103
109
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Item Name
Ruger SR1911 Full Size
S400 Briley Gift Card
Ammunition Assortment
SGS Dauntless Glasses
Argentina Dove Hunt Adventure
Winchester AA Mailbox
S500 Kids & Clays Sweepstakes
Mossberg 940 JM Pro
Browning Silver Black 12 Gauge
Champion Vanquish Pro Elite
Promatic Pigeon Trap
ALPS Outdoorz Rocking Chair
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